Current Student Survey
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Center for Student Excellence Report

A total of 2,497 surveys were sent electronically via SurveyMonkey to a randomly selected sample of students who were enrolled at
Southeastern in the Fall of 2013. Of the 2,497 surveys distributed, 588 were completed for a response rate of 24%

Only students who identified themselves as undergraduates were included in the analysis (n=428).

Did not
No Yes Receive/Meet

If you received tutoring in the Center for Student Excellence, did it help you improve your grad in 34 7.9% 63 14.7% 396 76.2%

the class that was tutored?
If you met with a career counselor in the Center for Student Excellence, did he/she help you select 18 4.2% 92 21.5% 313 73.1%

an appropriate college major?
As a result of career exploration in the Center for Student Excellence, were you motivated to do 10 2.3% 90 21.0% 391 75.0%

well in your course work?

Next students were asked if they were currently freshmen or had started as freshmen at Southeastern. Only those who indicated yes
were included in the following analysis (n=296).

No Yes
Did your CSE advisor help you identify obstacles to your academic success? 79 26.7% 211 71.3%
Did your CSE advisor help you identify realistic solutions to obstacles? 83 28.0% 209 70.6%




